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Objet: Visite	
  des	
  Instalal,ons
Date: mercredi	
  10	
  décembre	
  2014	
  15:46:45	
  heure	
  normale	
  d’Europe	
  centrale
De: Benjamin	
  GOT
À: Didier
Cc: Philippe	
  GREBONVAL,	
  Frederic	
  LAFLEUR,	
  LETIERCE,	
  LETIERCE
Pièces	
  jointes: 2014	
  12	
  10	
  Inventaire	
  Syndicat	
  Hébécourt.xls

Monsieur	
  Troux,	
  suite	
  à	
  notre	
  discussion,	
  je	
  vous	
  prie	
  de	
  bien	
  vouloir	
  trouver	
  ci-­‐joint	
  l'inventaire	
  de	
  nos
installa,ons.	
  Je	
  confirme	
  après	
  lecture	
  de	
  celui-­‐ci	
  qu'une	
  grosse	
  mise	
  à	
  jour	
  est	
  à	
  faire.

Notre	
  agent	
  qui	
  va	
  vous	
  accompagner	
  mercredi	
  prochain	
  (RV	
  8h30	
  au	
  forage	
  d'Eragny)	
  sera	
  Philippe	
  Grébonval
-­‐	
  06.34.41.78.32

Philippe,	
  en	
  cas	
  de	
  besoin,	
  les	
  coordonnées	
  de	
  M.	
  Troux	
  sont	
  06	
  29	
  71	
  45	
  62.

Cordialement,

Benjamin	
  GOT
Centre	
  Eure	
  &	
  Oise
RUO	
  Eau	
  Potable
Secteur	
  Nord-­‐Est	
  Eure
Tel	
  :	
  02	
  32	
  54	
  70	
  26
Port	
  :	
  06	
  16	
  24	
  00	
  85
Fax	
  :	
  02	
  32	
  54	
  55	
  28
benjamin.got@veolia.com
ZAC	
  Eco-­‐Seine,	
  Route	
  des	
  Andelys
27705	
  Bouafles	
  Cedex
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